

SEC:207:2023-24/NS November 20, 2023

The Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Capital Market - Listing
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re: Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificates under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificates, as mentioned below, for 50 shares held in our company by Mr. B.T. Udayakumar.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00008531	10893	925681-925730	50
Total			50

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant CCO & Company Secretary













From

Date: 09/07/2023

**B.T. UDAYAKUMAR** 

No. 59/26, 33rd Thiruvika Street,

GKM Colony, Villivakkam,

Chennai – 600 082

Ph. No: 9962123888



To

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

"Subramanian Building", V floor,

Club House Road.

Chennai - 600 002.

Respected Sir/Madam

Sub: Missing of share certificates (50 shares)

FOLIO No: 00008531 (Sundaram Finance Ltd)

This is to inform you that the above mentioned share certificates were lost while I was shifting my house from Perambur to Villivakkam. I was unable to recover the same. Hence, I kindly request you to issue the Duplicate Certificate for the above said 50 shares at the earliest.

Thanking You

Dani Sin

B. T. Goldjaren Yours Faithfully

Jam enclosis the secres copy of
Show Calificate rost 263010 \$266699
150 ros. for your do in the realful.
Thus you
B. i. welgasum